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

LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS

Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:

(Broker): 669-2262

Linda Park:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Wren Swiney:
813-9567

Dan Saarela:
993-0123

James Miller IV: 
440-645-7811
Tiffany Miller: 
440-228-1182

Chris Dewey: 
440-812-0528

Alicia Johnston

 The Miller Realty Co.
JEFFERSON             108 YEARS OF SUCCESS 440-576-2811
& GENEVA                WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM 440-466-1191

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

JEFFERSON –  65 acre horse
farm featuring an indoor riding

arena (2 foot on center), a
60’x48’ room with 12 box

stalls, a tac room, large hip
roof barn, equipment shed, 3

car garage and 2 ponds.
Large 2800 ft² farm house
with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths,

awesome kitchen and formal
dining room. 30-40 tillable

acres, 10-20 acres of pasture,
5 acres of woods.  $349,900

Call Ed 440-223-1410 

HAPERSFEILD TWP – This adorable cottage on the
river is the perfect spot to enjoy all that the Grand
River has to offer.  Kayaking, canoeing, swimming,
or just a peaceful place to relax and take in the
beautiful scenery. This riverside cabin sits on 1.18
acres of land overlooking the waterfront and has
been lovingly maintained while keeping all the
charm and character. Call Wren 440-813-9567 

JEFFERSON –  Large 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath
Colonial home on 1.147 acres of land.
Home has large rooms and lots of poten-
tial. Outbuildings (in need of repair) and a
large 2.5 car garage.  $139,900  Call Linda
440-645-8024

ASHTABULA TWP – 3 bdrm brick Ranch, 2
full baths, 2 fireplaces.  Media/Family room.
Some appliances stay.  Full basement.
Atrium, central air, 2 car attached garage,
paved drive.  $169,900 Call Ed  223-1410

ASHTABULA TWP – 3 Bedroom, 
1 Bath Saybrook Ranch. Bonus
Room could be 4th bedroom.

21'x30' attached garage. Newer
Vinyl windows, overhead doors,
entry doors, closet doors. Re-

cently textured ceilings through-
out home and painted all

surfaces. Newer countertops and
laminate flooring. Newer lights,

switches and devices. 
8'x8' covered front porch and

9'x27' rear concrete patio.
$119,900  Call John 813-1270

PIERPONT TWP – Looking for privacy? A
nice getaway? Then check this listing out!
Cabin in the woods, no electric/plumbing.
Pond with an island on 5 wooded acres.
$59,900  Call Sheldon  740-208-4896  

ASHTABULA TWP – This adorable 4 bed-
room Cape Cod sits on a large half acre lot.
Outside there is a nice sized deck for en-
tertaining and a large 2 car garage.  This
property is close to all the amenities like
shopping and dining while being tucked
away in a nice quiet neighborhood.
$94,900  Call Wren  440-813-9567

ROME  – Charming 3 bedroom Ranch
with newer flooring, electric baseboard
heaters, interior doors and kitchen coun-
tertops.  24’x32’ detached 4 car garage
with 240 amp electric and insulated
garage door with opener.  Above ground
pool, chicken coup and swing set.  Appli-
ances stay.  Come take a look! $123,600
Call Donna  440-862-2886 

PIERPONT – This move in ready 4 bed-
room house has all the convenience you
need on the first floor with a laundry/util-

ity room, master bedroom with an at-
tached bath and a nice sized bonus room

that can be used as an office or a 4th
bedroom with a closet! Upstairs there

are 2 more bedrooms and tons of extra
storage/closet space. Outside there is
plenty of space for all your toys in the

30'x52' garage with hoist, a loft with tons of extra storage space, and a bonus rec room.
The huge 24'x40' red barn can be used for storage or livestock. All of this on 7 plus

acres of land! Come enjoy the peaceful views on the swing over looking the large half
acre pond! Home furnishings/appliances stay.   $169,900 Call Wren 813-9567

PLYMOUTH TWP –  2 bdrm, 1 bath Ranch
on 2 acres with beautiful kitchen and eating
area, dining room combination with hard-
wood floors.  Remodeled 2006-2007.  Sce-
nic views from dining room and family
room of neighbors horse farm and lake.  A
lot of potential, lovely kitchen, lovely lot.
Large newer barn.  $70,000  Call Sheldon
724-208-4896

SAYBROOK TWP –  This 3 bdrm 1 bath
Ranch sits on 1.38 acres of land. Very
private backyard, 10x12 breezeway, fire-
place in the living room and an enclosed
front porch are just a few of the great
features this home has to offer. $72,500
Call Ed 440-223-1410 

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

• Geneva – Geneva on the lake lot close to the ‘Strip’.  Owner financing available $9,900  Call Jamie 645-7811
• Roaming Shores –  2 combined lots, great for building with all the access to the Roaming Shores community.
$18,900  Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811
• Geneva – Prime cul-de-sac lot Millwood Subdivision  $32,000 Call Jamie 645-7811
• Jefferson –  6.8 acres of land. Beautiful home sites or have rezoned. Excellent location for condo’s. $98,500
Call Ed 223-1410/576-2811
• Geneva – Prime cul-de-sac lot Millwood Subdivision  $35,000 Call Jamie 645-7811
• Peirpont – 111 acres, approximately 60 wooded acres.  Hunter’s paradise.  $199,000   Call Ed 223-
1410/576-2811
• Ashtabula – Nice partially fenced build able lot in Ashtabula.  7 yr tax abatement for new residential construction.
$6,500 Call Wren 440-813-9567 or Dan 223-0123

• Ashtabula – 103.740 with 2,313’ +/- of frontage in Saybrook Twp. Standing timber.  All mineral rights transfer
including existing gas lease.   Call Jamie 645-7811  
• Harpersfield – Buildable 5 acre lot.  Perfect for your dream home.  Property at the end of cul de sac.  $69,000
Call Tiffany  228-1182
• Geneva – 52.56 acres of land in wine country with active vineyard. Call Jamie 645-1178 
• Roaming Shores – 2 combined build able lots $18,900  Call Ed 223-1410 
• Geneva – 30.5 wooded acres in Geneva. Prime development site or secluded home site.  $90,000 Call Jamie
645-7811                            
• Madison – 14.79 acres. Premier development site directly across from Walmart Supercenter.  Call
Jamie 645-7811
• Madison –  15.5 acres.  Cleared and leveled.  Call Jamie  645-7811

SOLD!

The Miller Realty Co.
108 Years of success
www.millerrealtYco.com

Jefferson
& GeneVa

440-576-2811
440-466-1191

Ed Curie: (Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling: (Broker): 669-2262

Linda Park: 645-8024
Sheldon Bryner: 724-208-4896

Donna Tropp: 862-2886
Marjorie Bort: 576-2811

Wren Swiney: 813-9567
Dan Saarela: 993-0123

James Miller IV: 440-645-7811
Tiffany Miller: (Broker): 440-228-1182

Chris Dewey: 440-812-0528
Alicia Johnston 563-8930

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS
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NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

JEFFERSON –  65 acre horse
farm featuring an indoor riding

arena (2 foot on center), a
60’x48’ room with 12 box

stalls, a tac room, large hip
roof barn, equipment shed, 3

car garage and 2 ponds.
Large 2800 ft² farm house
with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths,

awesome kitchen and formal
dining room. 30-40 tillable

acres, 10-20 acres of pasture,
5 acres of woods.  $349,900

Call Ed 440-223-1410 

HAPERSFEILD TWP – This adorable cottage on the
river is the perfect spot to enjoy all that the Grand
River has to offer.  Kayaking, canoeing, swimming,
or just a peaceful place to relax and take in the
beautiful scenery. This riverside cabin sits on 1.18
acres of land overlooking the waterfront and has
been lovingly maintained while keeping all the
charm and character. Call Wren 440-813-9567 

JEFFERSON –  Large 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath
Colonial home on 1.147 acres of land.
Home has large rooms and lots of poten-
tial. Outbuildings (in need of repair) and a
large 2.5 car garage.  $139,900  Call Linda
440-645-8024

ASHTABULA TWP – 3 bdrm brick Ranch, 2
full baths, 2 fireplaces.  Media/Family room.
Some appliances stay.  Full basement.
Atrium, central air, 2 car attached garage,
paved drive.  $169,900 Call Ed  223-1410

ASHTABULA TWP – 3 Bedroom, 
1 Bath Saybrook Ranch. Bonus
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